

						WNC PAVING INC	THE HMC PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO INC		APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE DIVISION		
						WAYNESVILLE, NC	BRYSON CITY, NC		ASHEVILLE, NC		
ROADWAY											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		50,000.00		100,000.00		79,000.00	
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	37,610 SY	3.75	141,037.50	3.00	112,830.00	2.25	84,622.50	
0003	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	3,443 TON	119.70	412,127.10	119.00	409,717.00	128.00	440,704.00	
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	317 TON	765.63	242,704.71	800.00	253,600.00	770.00	244,090.00	
0005	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,358 TON	157.00	370,206.00	190.00	448,020.00	225.00	530,550.00	
0006	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	11 EA	500.00	5,500.00	1,000.00	11,000.00	700.00	7,700.00	
0007	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	10 EA	500.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	900.00	9,000.00	
0008	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	14 EA	500.00	7,000.00	500.00	7,000.00	700.00	9,800.00	
0009	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	408 SF	8.00	3,264.00	8.00	3,264.00	8.00	3,264.00	
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		50,000.00		70,000.00		100,000.00	
0011	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	20,206 LF	0.79	15,962.74	0.70	14,144.20	0.75	15,154.50	
0012	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	32 LF	8.40	268.80	15.00	480.00	8.00	256.00	
0013	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,563 LF	8.40	13,129.20	10.00	15,630.00	8.00	12,504.00	
0014	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	317 LF	12.60	3,994.20	15.00	4,755.00	12.00	3,804.00	
0015	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	26 EA	157.50	4,095.00	225.00	5,850.00	150.00	3,900.00	
0016	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	13,848 LF	0.27	3,738.96	0.31	4,292.88	0.25	3,462.00	
0017	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	1,928 LF	0.35	674.80	0.40	771.20	0.30	578.40	
0018	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	108 LF	2.50	270.00	5.00	540.00	2.00	216.00	
0019	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) YIELD LINE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 24" YIELD LINE (90 MILS)	12 LF	107.00	1,284.00	55.00	660.00	100.00	1,200.00	
0020	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	222 EA	54.60	12,121.20	65.00	14,430.00	52.00	11,544.00	
0021	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	892 LF	23.10	20,605.20	22.00	19,624.00	22.00	19,624.00	
0022	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	90 LF	43.05	3,874.50	41.00	3,690.00	41.00	3,690.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,366,857.91	TOTAL	1,510,298.28	TOTAL	1,584,663.40
ROADWAY						SUB-TOTAL	1,366,857.91	SUB-TOTAL	1,510,298.28	SUB-TOTAL	1,584,663.40

TIP NO

2.343 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING

5 SEGMENTS OF PRIMARY ROUTES AND 1 SEGMENT OF A SECONDARY ROUTE

PARKER PAVING COMPANY INC									
SYLVA, NC									
ROADWAY									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum				250,000.00	
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	37,610	SY	4.00		150,440.00	
0003	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	3,443	TON	139.00		478,577.00	
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	317	TON	850.00		269,450.00	
0005	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,358	TON	185.00		436,230.00	
0006	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	11	EA	1,000.00		11,000.00	
0007	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	10	EA	1,200.00		12,000.00	
0008	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	14	EA	1,000.00		14,000.00	
0009	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	408	SF	9.00		3,672.00	
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum				100,000.00	
0011	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	20,206	LF	0.72		14,548.32	
0012	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	32	LF	17.00		544.00	
0013	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,563	LF	10.50		16,411.50	
0014	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	317	LF	16.50		5,230.50	
0015	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	26	EA	225.00		5,850.00	
0016	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	13,848	LF	0.35		4,846.80	
0017	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	1,928	LF	0.50		964.00	
0018	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	108	LF	6.00		648.00	
0019	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) YIELD LINE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 24" YIELD LINE (90 MILS)	12	LF	60.00		720.00	
0020	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	222	EA	70.00		15,540.00	
0021	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	892	LF	24.00		21,408.00	
0022	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	90	LF	44.00		3,960.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL							TOTAL	1,816,040.12	
ROADWAY							SUB-TOTAL	1,816,040.12	
BIDDERS IN ORDER									
CONTRACT TOTAL									
WNC PAVING INC						1		1,366,857.91	
THE HMC PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO INC						2		1,510,298.28	
APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE DIVISION						3		1,584,663.40	
PARKER PAVING COMPANY INC						4		1,816,040.12	